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ENSTO

Polymeric stay wire insulator

SDI69

Code SDIe9

GTIN 6438389023473

Name Polymeric stay wire insulator
24 kv

Description Polymeric stay wire insulator is suitable
for installation in stay wires 25-70 mm?,
Conforms with standard SFS 3741-H24.
Creepage distance is 160 mm.

Vendor Ensto Finland Oy

Technical specification

Dimensions

Length:
Width:

Height:
Weight:

Creepage distance:

Electrical values

Highest system voltage:

Wet power frequency withstand voltage:

Mechanical

Max. continuous load:
SMFL:

Others

ETIM Class:

ETIM Technical specification

etim
Model:
Rated voltage:

278 mm
133 mm
133 mm
0.793 kg
160 mm

24 kv
224 kV

35kN
130 kN

EC003514

Tension insulator

24000 kV
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Length: 278 mm
Diameter: 133 mm
Weight: 0.793 kg
Wet power frequency withstand voltage: 24 kV

Packaging

Carton (Default package)

Package size: 12 pcs

Depth: 395 mm
Width: 320 mm
Height: 280 mm
Weight: 9.933 kg
Volume: 35.3921

Pallet package

Package size: 216 pcs

Depth: 1200 mm

Width: 800 mm

Height: 1045 mm

Weight: 198.794 kg

Volume: 1003.2 1
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